
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

[99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

04461191 

T B Chapman & Sons Limited 

|/We 

Julie Anne Palmer, 65 St Edmund's Church Street, Salisbury, Wiltshire, SP1 1EF 

Simon Guy Campbell, 65 St Edmund's Church Street, Salisbury, Wiltshire, SP1 1EF 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 11 May 2015 

Date 14 May 2015 wa A bo 
Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP 

65 St Edmunds Church Street 
Salisbury 

Wiltshire 

SP1 1EF 

Ref TBOO7CVL/JAP/SGC/NRA/SC 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

For Official Use 

ut 
13/05/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Ins 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

T B Chapman & Sons Limited 

on the 11 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name VE Crahmad 

_ MS 
Dated \\ [<| ‘Ss 



T B Chapman & Sons Limited 

. Statement Of Affairs as at 11 May 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Tangible Assets 50,892 00 35,000 00 
Outstanding Finance (17,501 00) 

Surplus c/d 17,499 00 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Book Debts 329,487 27 71,150 00 

Uncharged assets. 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 71,150 00 

Signature ht. — Date nf $ Is 



T B Chapman & Sons Limited 
- Statement Of Affairs as at 11 May 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 71,150 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employees re Arrears/Hol Pay 5,976 85 

5,976 85 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 65,173 15 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
65,173 15 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 16,034 63 
Based on floating charge assets of 65,173 15 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 49,138 52 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

Lloyds Bank 246,108 52 

246,108 52 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (196,970 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 16,034 63 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 16,034 63 

SURPLUS B/D 17,499 00 
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Deficiency bid 196,970 00 

Trade Creditors 486,557 49 

Employees 163,803 36 

HMRC 90,035 37 
937,366 22 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferentia! creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (903,832 59) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (903,832 59) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 6 00 

600 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (903,838 59) 

Signature Mh Date u/sf 7 


